acqzad’ena

50 Rana
Bressanone BZ, Sabato 02/06/2018 - 16:43

Acquarena Cup 2018

RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

Cadetti - F

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

Senio

1°
20
3°
4°
5
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Atleta

CALO' ROBERTA
FANFONI EMMA

FERRO CHIARA
GUSPERTI SARA
TURVANO ELEONORA
WASSERMAN ELENA
INNERHOFER MIRIAM
DAL PRA' EMMA
LAIMER MAYA
WALLNOEFER CAROLIN

CARRARO MARTINA
NOTHDURFTER CHRISTINA
TIOZZO EMMA

FIORANI GIULIA

CERASO CAMILLA

Serie

Anno

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1993
1994
1997
1993
1999

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa
CN TORINO
CAN. LEONIDA BISSOLATI
CN TORINO

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

AS DILET. NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
USC Graz

TEAM VENETO

CAN. LEONIDA BISSOLATI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

Tempo

00:32.95
00:33.84
00:34.01
00:35.09
00:35.47
00:38.87
00:40.25
00:40.59
00:41.86
ASS

00:32.44
00:32.92
00:35.42
00:36.94
00:38.86

Pti

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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